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1.60
1.60
1.60
(10)
1.58
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1.55
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.51
(20)
1.51
1.51
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
(30)
1.49
1.48
1.48
1.48
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.45
(40)
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.45
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Linda Treiel

Eleriin Haas

Terje Kaunissaar
Marta Tanaga
Anastassia Fedina
Karol Rahuoja

Triin Jaaddmaa
Elise Nassar

Teele Treiel
Kadi-Kristlin Miggur

Kerli Relli
Regina Paet
Keidy Treier
Sandra London
Kristi Unt

Britta Nool

Siret Kalbus
Maria Sédur

Kart Kukk
Annika Sakkarias

Grete Ounas

Kadri Vilba

Brigita Lipp

Geiri Sperling

Lil Kuuli

Mari-Liis Kasnapuu
Sandra Aasma
Julia KalaSnikova
Mari-Liis Aalmaa
Meeri Lonn

Kristiina Parn
Kaidi Roosimagi
Téhti Salla
Pille-Riin J6udna
Deily Freitak
Agle Viher
Maarja Kodasma
Cathy Post

Anu Réatsep
Sigrid Sempelson

Teele Laas

Julia Mikoljuk
Merit Kalamagi
Kaisa Torn
Kerti-Anniki Tiis
Pille-Riin Kiiskila
Kertu Tutk
Merilin Jakson
Paula Uspenski
Emmi Ojala

08.05.1991 KJK Saare
04.07.1992 SK Altius
10.08.1992 KJK Vike
11.04.1991 SK Pirita
01.05.1992 SK Tsefei
07.10.1991 Kuusalu SK
22.05.1992 KJK LBunalévi
03.05.1991 Audentese SK
07.10.1992 KJK Saare
04.09.1991 Tallinna SS Kalev

03.04.1991 KJK Vike
05.04.1991

06.08.1992 Audentese SK
07.03.1992

13.02.1992 SK Contra
16.01.1991 Audentese SK
18.06.1992 Réapina SK
14.06.1992 Pdlva KIK
04.03.1992 Némme KJK
21.08.1991 SK Elite Sport

24.03.1992 KJK Vike
04.09.1991 KJK Kose 2000
20.02.1992 KJK LBunalévi
29.05.1992

03.04.1992 SK Elite Sport
11.05.1991 Kuusalu SK
19.10.1991 Tallinna SS Kalev
16.05.1992 NPSK Narvic
14.09.1992 KJK LBunalévi
09.01.1992 KJK Saare

22.07.1991 SK Elite Sport
08.10.1992 KJS Sakala
12.06.1991 KJK Jarvala
14.05.1991 Némme KJIK
28.03.1992 SK Maret-Sport
09.09.1992

19.12.1992

08.05.1992 SK Maret-Sport
29.02.1992 N6mme KJK
11.08.1992 Audentese SK

12.03.1991 Tartu SS Kalev
16.07.1991 Tallinna SS Kalev
22.05.1992

12.08.1992 Parnu Kalevi KIK
21.08.1991 Kuusalu SK
31.12.1991 Tallinna SS Kalev
19.02.1991 Rapla JK
05.03.1992 KJS Sakala
21.02.1992 KJK Saare
02.05.1992

Koostajad: Aare Oja ja Enn Endjarv
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Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tallinn
Tallinn
Rakvere
Vaimela
Tallinn
Kuressaare
Rakvere

Rakvere
Sollentuna
Tallinn
Vaimela
Jogeva
Tallinn
Pdlva
Pdlva
Tallinn
Rakvere

Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Valga
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Narva
Rakvere
Hogby

Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Kohila
Paikuse
Valga
Tallinn
Tallinn

Ulenurme
Tallinn
Tdri
Tdstamaa
Kuusalu
Tallinn
Kohila
Rakvere
Tdri
Kardla

17.05.2008
05.07.2008
24.07.2008
22.05.2008
19.07.2008
05.07.2008
21.05.2008
05.06.2008
07.06.2008
24.07.2008

20.05.2008
14.09.2008
21.05.2008
21.05.2008
26.05.2008
05.06.2008
06.06.2008
06.06.2008
10.06.2008
24.07.2008

24.07.2008
24.07.2008
14.05.2008
21.05.2008
21.05.2008
05.06.2008
05.06.2008
13.06.2008
05.07.2008
07.08.2008

17.05.2008
24.07.2008
24.07.2008
24.07.2008
14.05.2008
20.05.2008
21.05.2008
21.05.2008
21.05.2008
21.05.2008

22.05.2008
22.05.2008
27.05.2008
08.06.2008
30.06.2008
11.07.2008
08.05.2008
14.05.2008
15.05.2008
20.05.2008
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1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
(60)
1.40
1.40
1.40

Birgit Truumees
Getter Faster
Linda Kisand
Kristiina Jaama
Maris Vardja
Maarja Laidna
Liis Ldhmus
Liina Matto
Triinu Joosep
Tanika Ojasild

Kardi Laansoo
Kadri Vaan
Liis Massa

20.07.1992 KJK Saare
24.05.1991

06.06.1991 KJK Ldunaldvi
17.12.1992 Némme KJIK
07.02.1991

24.12.1992 SK Active TC
26.01.1991 Némme KJIK
07.05.1992 Réapina SK
17.02.1991 Parnumaa SL
29.04.1992 KJK Harta

01.01.1992 SK Haapsalu
27.03.1992 KJS Sakala

09.05.1991 Parnu Kalevi KIK
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Kuressaare
Valga
Vaimela
Tallinn

Tri

Tallinn
Tallinn
Pdlva
Todstamaa
Tri

Kohila
Karksi-Nuia
Tri
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21.05.2008
21.05.2008
21.05.2008
21.05.2008
27.05.2008
05.06.2008
05.06.2008
06.06.2008
08.06.2008
06.07.2008

09.08.2008
16.08.2008
06.09.2008



